LEUKAEMIA HISTORIC RALLY
Ecurie Cymraeg - 14th May 2016

Overall Positions At Lunch Halt

No. Driver Navigator Car Class PZ?}:‘ly Pos | Cls Pos PosTargC?s o PreviDoiljierencFEi!rst
2 Matt Warren Andy Pullan Ford Escort M2 14:45 1
1 Howard Warren lain Tullie Porsche 911 M1 15:22 2 1 0:37 0:37
6 James Griffiths James Howell Mini 1275GT M2 15:48 3 1 0:26 1:03
4 Gavin Rogers Carrie Rogers Reliant Scimitar M2 15:48 4 2 0:00 1:03
10 Alan Wakeman Tony Brooks Rover 214SI ™ 16:30 1 0:42 1:45
14 Georgina Clark Anthony Preston MG ZR ™ 16:34 2 1 0:04 1:49
18 Peter Scott Mike Valentine Nissan Sunny M4 16:48 5 1 0:14 2:03
15 David Harris Worth Birkill Ford Escort M2 17:05 6 3 0:17 2:20
9 Andew Buzzard Robb Lyne Alfa Giulia Sprint GTV M1 17:08 7 2 0:03 2:23
24 Richard Maclachlan Eddie Clough Peugeot 205 ™ 17:31 3 2 0:23 2:46
34 Paul Davis Roger Bricknell Escort RS 2000 E2 17:48 8 1 0:17 3:03
17 Darell Staniforth Les McGuffog Morris Mini Cooper S M1 18:05 9 3 0:17 3:20
23 Jon Prior Ric Hands MG ZR ™ 18:15 4 3 0:10 3:30
12 Paul Bloxidge James Bloxridge Porsche 911 M2 18:33 10 4 0:18 3:48
11 Simon Mellings Ryan Pickering Nissan Stanza M3 18:40 11 1 0:07 3:55
46 Mike Tanswell Bernard Northmore Ford Escort Mexico E2 19:05 12 2 0:25 4:20
33 Barry Quibell Pete Johnson Ford Escort E2 19:26 13 3 0:21 4:41
26 Dave Keen Andy Berry Ford Cortina MK2 M1 19:33 14 4 0:07 4:48
37 Brad Piercey Martin Phaff Talbot Sunbeam Lotus E3 19:41 15 1 0:08 4:56
58 Harvey Steele Adam Peers Volvo 144 N2 20:02 16 1 0:21 5:17
30 | SerenWhyte Elise Whyte TR 4A El 20:10 17 1 0:08 5:95
27 John Fox Nick Bloxham Ford Lotus Cortina E2 20:30 18 4 0:20 5:45
39 Rich Harrison Peter Boyce MG BGT E3 20:58 19 2 0:28 6:13
16 Cliff England Andy Ballantyne Triumph 2000 M2 21:00 20 5 0:02 6:15
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32 Ken Jones Charles Huges MG BGT E2 21:01 21 5 0:01 6:16
52 Tim Wilcocks Mark Willcocks Volvo 122S N1 21:01 22 1 0:00 6:16
3 Roger Powley Leigh Powley Hillman Imp M2 21:06 23 6 0:05 6:21
8 Jim Deacon David Taylor Alfa Giulia Sprint Coupe M1 21:11 24 5 0:05 6:26
21 David Barker David Killeen Austin Mini Cooper M1 21:25 25 6 0:14 6:40
44 Peter Engel Mark Dunkerley VW Golf GTI E4 21:57 26 1 0:32 7:12
47 Mark Goodwin Anthony Davies Dolomite Sprint E3 22:11 27 3 0:14 7:26
20 Gareth Hockridge Shon Gosling Volvo 122S M1 22:51 28 7 0:40 8:06
56 | David R Smith Nick Pullan BMW 2002 Ti N2 | 2506 29 2 215 10:21
28 lan Meakin Geriant Thomas Saab 96 2 Stroke El 26:17 30 2 111 11:32
45 John Christmas Peter Geering MGB Roadster E2 28:21 31 6 2:04 13:36
42 Tim Sawyer Suzanne Barker Ford Escort E2 28:41 32 7 0:20 13:56
31 Stephen Hoskins Jordan Dziadulewicz Rover 216 E4 29:52 33 2 1:11 15:07
22 Michael McNulty Peter Barnard MG ZR ™ 32:07 5 4 2:15 17:22
36 John Brooks Tony Davies Mini Cooper El 32:52 34 3 0:45 18:07
50 Rod Hanson Clare Grove Ford Escort Ghia N3 35:43 35 1 2:51 20:58
53 Andy Simpson Ros Simpson Mini 1275GT N3 35:46 36 2 0:03 21:01
43 Michael Wood John Youd Mini Cooper S M1 49:50 37 8 14:04 35:05
19 Paul Richards Peter Cox MG BGT M2 50:19 38 7 0:29 35:34
65 Jack Davis Tyler Barker Morris Mini 1275 GT N2 50:50 39 3 0:31 36:05
54 Barry Marsh Paul Marsh Triumph Vitesse N2 54:59 40 4 4:09 40:14
61 | Phil Cheek Chris Rhodes MGB N1 | 59:56 41 2 457 45:11
40 Mark Lennox lan Beamond Ford Anglia 105E TE 77:32 6 1 17:36 62:47
38 Keith Grant Mervyn Brake Volvo 122S E1l 80:30 42 4 2:58 65:45
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62 Tom Purves Peter Foubister Triumph TR3A N1 91:39 43 3 11:09 76:54
49 Robert Robinson Peter Mellor Audi Coupe GT N4 114:13 44 1 22:34 99:28
60 Jamie Hawkins John Hawkins Talbot Sunbeam TN 120:14 7 1 6:01 105:29
64 Jon Freeman Arwyn Williams Escort XR3 N4 173:54 45 2 53:40 159:09
51 Clive Martin Anji Martin Ford Escort N2 266:21 46 5 92:27 251:36
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